

Name of work is TO3 to Meghnera path
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Subdiv 19801 Sub 44504 DIVISION

Subdiv 19801 Sub 3702 SUB-DIVISION

21070211 2532

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Approved by M/s Memoni Kharwal

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Setting out pillar of 2/2					
city side TMB P-(11)					
02 No. @ 2432.73/No.					4865/-
2. Cleaning & Grubbing of 2/2					
city side TMB P-(11)					
0.14 Hec @ 52970.33/Hec					7416/-
3. Construction of embankment					
. of 2/2 city side TMB P-(16)					
(a) lead upto 100m -					
664.89 m ³ @ 154.07					102440/-
(b) lead upto 1000m -					
166.22 m ³ @ 190.34/m ³					31640/-
4. Construction of GSB govt					
of 2/2 city side TMB P-(11)					
160.12 m ³ @ 2632.85/m ³					421574/-
5. Providing & laying WBM G.M.					
of 2/2 city side TMB P-(11)					
120.723 m ³ @ 3555.19/m ³					429205/-
6. Construction of unconfined plain					
. of 2/2 city side TMB P-(11)					
257.554 m ³ @ 7129.61/m ³					1838840/-
7. Providing & finishing masonry door					
. of 2/2 city side TMB P-(12)(13)					
02 to 3 = 05 No. @ 10849.07/No.					54245/-
8. Construction of subgrade					
of 2/2 city side TMB P-(14)					

Continuation

					3021074/-
				Add GST + Levies	+ 392740/-
				Add S. Fee	+ 36204/-
					3450,018/-
				11.57 below as per agreement	399167/-
				P. Payment (-)	30,50,851/-
					217064/-
				Yash	
				28/12/2023	
				TE	



BR. ₹ 1968100/-

V. 114 115
Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

13

dt. 28.8.23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Memo of payment					
7 V.S.D	—	8	177	129	✓
1 V.I.T	—	8	1	9681	✓
1 V.L.H	—	8	1	9681	✓
1 V.CAST	—	8	1	9681	✓
1 V.SGT	—	8	1	9681	✓
S.fee	—	8	7	500	✓
10 V.EOT	—	8	1	96810	✓
Total of ₹				460163	✓
Net Cash ₹				1507937	✓
Total ₹				1968100	✓

passed for Rs. 1968100.
Nineteen Lacs Sixty eight
thousand one hundred only

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Madhubani

